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0.00 gaadudhih e 0.00

n Juvi 01-11-2020 E f9 Juvi 30-11-2020
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BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,779.00 2,579,871.75
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,353,562.00 23,933,433.75
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -396,382.75  23,537,051.00
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -21,353,562.00 2,183,489.00
BCD14 aug.Anuiug/200059 13,611,997.34  15,695,486.34
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -13,510,497.34 2,184,989.00
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -1,500.00 2,183,489.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,300.00 2,212,789.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 53,460.00 2,266,249.00
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -82,760.00 2,183,489.00
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -2,103,591.00 79,898.00
BCDO04 nsuly#nano/108651 22,788,617.69  22,868,515.69
BCDO4 nsueydnane/108651 470,404.00 23,338,919.69
B e ey -79,898.00  23,259,021.69
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -11,650.00  23,247,371.69
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -23,233,641.69 13,730.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 14,230.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 390.00 14,620.00
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25-11-2020 561095 CWTPC 10582650 -3,730.00 10,890.00

25-11-2020 561095 CWTPC 10582651 -10,000.00 890.00

30-11-2020 93999 BPDWT Chiang Rai 1 -890.00 0.00
ganlAsan 63,715,118.95 vaanin -63,715,118.95

Total CLCK. 0.00
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BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Chiang Rai 1

aaanséa 1,645,181.00

Total CLCK. 0.
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FETRENY CHIANG RAI BR.
gaaduiin ey s 0.00
m fiv juvi  30-11-2020
a1 24:.00 v
wnmauda Furudu gaaAdiuda
309,538.00 309,538.00
-309,538.00 0.00
12,562.00 12,562.00
47,431.00 59,993.00
-59,993.00 0.00
22,350.00 22,350.00
-22,350.00 0.00
23,300.00 23,300.00
200,000.00 223,300.00
30,000.00 253,300.00
-53,300.00 200,000.00
-200,000.00 0.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
-1,000,000.00 0.00

gaaein -1,645,181.00
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